14TH DISTRICT COMMUNITY RESOURCE GUIDE

PSA Lieutenants

PHILADELPHIA 14th District Community Relations Officer . , ; : :
POLICE P/O Dennis Smith PSA1-Lt. Michael Frisco Michael Frisco@phila.gov
¢ (O Y Phone: 215-685-2148 PSA 2Lt Marty Best Marty Best@phila.gov
% Email: Dennis.Smith@phila.gov PSA3-Lt. Benita Johnson Benita.Johnson@phila.gov (

PSA 4.Lt. Demetrios Pittaoulis Demetrios Pittaoulis@phila.gov

Captain Nicholas Smith
14th District

Police.CO_14@phila.Gov

14th District Victims Assistance Officer
P/O Mecca Washington

Phone: 215-6856-2149

Email: Mecca.Washington@phila.gov

14th District Crime Prevention Officer
P/O Raubert Hicks

Phone: 216-6856-2147

Email: Raubert.Hicks@phila.gov

Drug Dealing

14™ District Narcotics
Enforcement
215-686-3142

215-685-9500

Parking Tickets
215-683-9600 |

Landlord Complaints
215-686-4670

Graffiti Removal
311 or 215-686-8686

lllegal Dumping
215-686-5470

Uncollected Trash
215-686-5470

J
LY
Town Watch
215-686-1459
_

Philadelphia Police Tip Line
215-686-TIPS (8477)
or
Tips@phillypolice.com

The Philadelphia Police Department has established an anonymous crime tip line for
citizens wishing to provide information on criminal activity.
You do not need to leave your name or phone number.
Remember, if you are witnessing a crime please call 9-1-1 immediately,

Nuisance Bar
215-726-6200

‘jbandoned Vehicles

Tenant Evictions
215-686-2901

Potholes
Street Department
215-686-5560

Auto Repair in Public
Street
215-685-3096 or 911

Nuisance from

Neighboring Housing
Project (PHA)

215-684-4106

General Block
Cleanup
215-686-5560

Abandoned Buildings/Vacant Lots

215-686-2463 or 311




